Vérde &
rosso

ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
20 Track Day A + B 13/01/2019 09:46 .
Qualify (30:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 10:02:01.654 (196) Joao Kellis
(192) Marcos Berger 2 2:12.189 - 10:04:13.843 1 10:04:44.982
1 10:03:31.809 3 2:12.533 +0.344 10:06:26.376 2 2:31.400 +9.358 10:07:16.382
2 2:01.154 +1.929 10:05:32.963 4 2:25.089 +12.900 10:08:51.465 3 2:27.215 +5.173 10:09:43.597
3 1:59.580 +0.355 10:07:32.543 4 2:28.266 +6.224 10:12:11.863
4 2:01.127 +1.902 10:09:33.670 (199) Alexandre Farkas Parra 5 2:28.694 +6.652 10:14:40.557
5 2:00.797 +1.572 10:11:34.467 1 10:04:19.020 6 2:26.495 +4.453 10:17:07.052
6 2:00.956 +1.731 10:13:35.423 2 2:19.979 +4.770 10:06:38.999 7 2:22.042 | - 10:19:29.094
7 2:12.217 +12.992 10:15:47.640 3 2:19.160 +3.951 10:08:58.159 8 2:39.706 +17.664 10:22:08.800
8 4:12.824 +2:13.599 10:20:00.464 4 2:20.317 +5.108 10:11:18.476
9 2:03.732 +4.507 10:22:04.196 5 2:18.776 +3.567 10:13:37.252 (200) Fernando Ribeiro da Silva
10 2:09.447 +10.222 10:24:13.643 6 2:17.260 +2.051 10:15:54.512 1 10:02:28.238
1 2:03.563 +4.338 10:26:17.206 7 2:22.692 +7.483 10:18:17.204 2 2:29.331 +7.148 10:04:57.569
12 2:00.850 +1.625 10:28:18.056 8 2:15.209 | - 10:20:32.413 3 2:28.718 +6.535 10:07:26.287
13 2:00.363 +1.138 10:30:18.419 9 2:16.940 +1.731 10:22:49.353 4 2:23.407 +1.224 10:09:49.694
14 1:59.225 - 10:32:17.644 10 2:16.738 +1.529 10:25:06.091 5 2:23.079 +0.896 10:12:12.773
1 2:18.393 +3.184 10:27:24.484 6 2:23.272 +1.089 10:14:36.045
(159) Diego Haddad 12 2:16.870 +1.661 10:29:41.354 7 2:22.831 +0.648 10:16:58.876
1 10:02:27.805 13 2:41.453 +26.244  10:32:22.807 8 2:22.183 | - 10:19:21.059
2 2:12.093 +10.795 10:04:39.898 9 2:40.052 +17.869 10:22:01.111
3 2:03.283 +1.985 10:06:43.181 (195) George Araujo
4 2:02.511 +1.213 10:08:45.692 1 10:02:12.201 (74) Hemerson Luiz
5 2:01.298 - 10:10:46.990 2 2:29.280 +13.121 10:04:41.481 1 10:04:44.639
6 2:01.532 +0.234 10:12:48.522 3 2:16.159 | - 10:06:57.640 2 2:32.699 +9.862 10:07:17.338
7 2:08.779 +7.481 10:14:57.301 4 2:18.809 +2.650 10:09:16.449 3 2:26.875 +4.038 10:09:44.213
5 2:18.728 +2.569 10:11:35.177 4 2:27.012 +4.175 10:12:11.225
(197) Ricardo Lopes 6 2:19.271 +3.112 10:13:54.448 5 2:30.424 +7.587 10:14:41.649
1 I 10:02:28.560 7 2:22.598 +6.439 10:16:17.046 6 2:25.806 +2.969 10:17:07.455
2 2:16.108 +10.889 10:04:44.668 8 2:20.467 +4.308 10:18:37.513 7 2:22.837 - 10:19:30.292
3 2:10.176 +4.957 10:06:54.844 9 2:32.702 +16.543 10:21:10.215 8 2:34.530 +11.693 10:22:04.822
4 2:05.219 - 10:09:00.063
5 2:06.593 +1.374 10:11:06.656 (179) Carlos Bellochi (198) Gian Luca
6 2:10.744 +5.525 10:13:17.400 1 10:02:53.166 1 10:02:31.100
7 2:08.412 +3.193 10:15:25.812 2 2:21.887 +2.659 10:05:15.053 2 2:28.118 +5.116 10:04:59.218
8 2:40.574 +35.355 10:18:06.386 3 2:20.783 +1.555 10:07:35.836 3 2:29.761 +6.759 10:07:28.979
9 8:14.175 +6:08.956 10:26:20.561 4 2:19.779 +0.551 10:09:55.615 4 2:23.280 +0.278 10:09:52.259
10 2:09.165 +3.946 10:28:29.726 5 2:21.071 +1.843 10:12:16.686 5 2:23.002 | - 10:12:15.261
11 2:12.208 +6.989 10:30:41.934 6 2:35.861 +16.633 10:14:52.547 6 2:26.409 +3.407 10:14:41.670
12 2:33.944 +28.725 10:33:15.878 7 2:49.990 +30.762 10:17:42.537 7 2:27.028 +4.026 10:17:08.698
8 2:21.533 +2.305 10:20:04.070 8 2:24.401 +1.399 10:19:33.099
(48) Edson Barbosa 9 2:20.181 +0.953 10:22:24.251 9 2:32.637 +9.635 10:22:05.736
1 - 10:10:56.040 10 2:19.228 - 10:24:43.479
2 2:07.774 +1.769 10:13:03.814 " 2:32.706 +13.478 10:27:16.185 (193) Gustavo Mera
3 2:07.125 +1.120 10:15:10.939 1 10:02:26.691
4 2:06.005 - 10:17:16.944 (190) Tiago Cota 2 2:30.642 +7.430 10:04:57.333
5 2:22.166 +16.161 10:19:39.110 1 10:03:27.600 3 2:27.391 +4.179 10:07:24.724
2 2:30.131 +9.122 10:05:57.731 4 2:24.690 +1.478 10:09:49.414
(191) Marcelo Trigo 3 2:27.744 +6.735 10:08:25.475 5 2:24.523 +1.311 10:12:13.937
1 - 10:05:23.124 4 2:31.878 +10.869 10:10:57.353 6 2:27.203 +3.991 10:14:41.140
2 2:08.959 - 10:07:32.083 5 2:27.173 +6.164 10:13:24.526 7 2:23.212 | - 10:17:04.352
3 2:15.951 +6.992 10:09:48.034 6 2:26.116 +5.107 10:15:50.642 8 2:24.358 +1.146 10:19:28.710
4 2:27.823 +18.864 10:12:15.857 7 2:27.929 +6.920 10:18:18.571 9 2:44.103 +20.891 10:22:12.813
5 2:34.891 +25.932 10:14:50.748 8 2:21.009 | - 10:20:39.580
9 2:25.126 +4.117 10:23:04.706
(194) Rodrigo Alonso 10 2:23.320 +2.311 10:25:28.026
1 - 10:04:12.378 1 2:25.566 +4.557 10:27:53.592
2 2:14.323 +3.441 10:06:26.701 12 2:25.977 +4.968 10:30:19.569
3 2:14.271 +3.389 10:08:40.972 13 2:23.531 +2.522 10:32:43.100
4 2:12.768 +1.886 10:10:53.740
5 2:13.096 +2.214 10:13:06.836 an |Sabel Lemos
6 2:12.300 +1.418 10:15:19.136 e 10:23:53.827
7 2:10.882 - 10:17:30.018 2 2:21.506 - 10:26:15.333
8 2:12.689 +1.807 10:19:42.707 3 2:24.576 +3.070 10:28:39.909
9 2:34.454 +23.572 10:22:17.161 4 2:34.657 +13.151 10:31:14.566
5 2:50.651 +29.145 10:34:05.217
(167) Arthur Salton
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